
 

WVTA Meeting Dates 2023-2024 

August  31 Thursday Professional Development Day/Opening Day 
 
September 5 Tuesday First day of classes 
  7 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45-5:00, WVTA Office) 

14 Thursday Staff Rep Meeting (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
                          21 Thursday WVTA General Meeting  (3:45- 5:00 Kay Meek Studio Theatre) 
  22  Friday  Professional Development Day – School Based 
 

October  5 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45-5:00, WVTA Office) 
12 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 

  13/14 Fri/Sat Metro Zone Meeting 
20 Friday  Provincial PSA Day  

   

November 3/4  Fri/Sat  BCTF Rep Assembly 
6 Monday Evaluation Workshop (3:30-4:30, School Board Office) 
9 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45 - 5:00, WVTA Office) 
16 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
20 Monday  WVTA ProD Committee? (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 

 
December 4 Monday Professional Development Day (District) 

7 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45 - 5:00, WVTA Office) 
  14 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
                        25 – Jan 5  Winter Break; classes resume Jan. 8 
 

January 11 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45 - 5:00, WVTA Office) 
  18 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 

22 Monday  WVTA ProD Committee? (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
25 Thursday WVTA General Meeting  (3:45- 5:00 Kay Meek Studio Theatre) 
26&27  Fri/Sat  BCTF Rep Assembly 
29 Friday  Professional Development Day (District) 

 

February 1 Thursday WVTA Executive (3:45 - 5:00 WVTA Office) 
8 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
12 Monday  WVTA ProD Committee? (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
 

March  7 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting  (3:45 - 5:00, WVTA Office) 
              14 Thursday  Staff Reps Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
             18 -Apr 2 Spring Break/ Easter; classes resume Apr. 2   (16-18  BCTF AGM) 
   

April  4 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45 - 5:00, WVTA Office)  
11 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
19-20  Fri/Sat  BCTF April Zone Meetings 
23 Tuesday Post & Fill Workshop (3:30 - 4:30, ILC) 

     
May  2 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45 - 5:00, WVTA Office) 

9 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
17 Friday  Professional Development Day 
6/27 Fri/Sat  BCTF Rep Assembly 
30 Thursday WVTA AGM  (3:45- 5:00 Kay Meek Studio Theatre) 

  
June  4 Tuesday District Retirement Reception (3:45, Kay Meek Centre)  

6 Thursday WVTA Executive Meeting (3:45 - 5:00, WVTA Office) 
13 Thursday Staff Rep Assembly (3:45 - 5:00, ILC) 
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2023-24 Important Dates to Remember: 

 

Thursday September 21 WVTA General Meeting –  

 Kay Meek Studio Theatre 

     3:45 to 5:00 pm 

 

Thursday January 25    WVTA General Meeting –  

Kay Meek Studio Theatre  

3:45 to 5:00 pm 

 

Thursday May 30 WVTA Annual General Meeting –  

Kay Meek Studio Theatre  

 3:45 to 5:00 pm 

 

Professional Development Days: 

• Aug 31 

• Sept 22  

• Oct 20  

• (Nov 14 – Reading Break/NID) 

• Dec 4 

• Jan 29 

• (Feb 16 - Reading Break/NID) 

• May 17 
 

 
 

The 2023-2024 Annual School Calendar includes the following: 

• a one day not-in-session to coincide with the Remembrance Day holiday 

on Tuesday, November 14, 2023; 

• a two-week winter break from Monday, December 24, 2023 to Friday, January 5, 

2024; 

• a one day not-in-session to coincide with the Family Day holiday on Friday, 

February 16, 2024; 

• one-week of schools not-in-session from Monday, March 18 to Friday, March 22, 

2023 followed by one week of spring break from Monday, March 25 to Thursday, 

March 28, 2023 followed by Easter Break March 29 to Monday April 1.) 

• with the last day for students being Thursday, June 27, 2024. 
 


